

Ron Hoover RV & Marine Fishing Tournament

July 12-13, 2024

Sponsorship Form Benefiting Make A-Wish.

Company Name:			
Contact Person:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip Code:	
Phone:	Email:		
YES, our company would like to pa the following advertising level:	articipate in the Ron Hoov	er RV & Marine Fishing	Tournament. We have selected
S10,000 Platinum	☐ \$6,000 Gold	☐ \$3,500 Silver	Sz,000 Bronze
We understand that Ron Hoover w shirts as outlined in the relevant sp		mentary fishing registra	ation forms and vouchers for
Method of Payment:			
Credit Card] Check - Please make c	hecks payable to Ron H	oover.
Name on Card:			
Card Number:			-
Expiration Date:	Security Cod	e:	_
We would like to donate the follow	wing items to be used for	the event:	
Items:	Quantity:		

The sponsorship agreement must be received by **February 2, 2024.** Sponsor understands and is fully aware that contributions or gifts are NOT deductible as charitable contributions for Federal income tax purposes. In the event of tournament cancellation, all monies will be applied to next year's event.

ALL Sponsors: Ron Hoover must have your payment and corporate logo emailed to <u>omar@ronhoover.com</u> no later than February 2, 2024. No Refunds will be issued. Register before May 31, 2024 for 4 additional tickets per boat for the Majek M2 or StarCraft Pontoon!

Please email this completed form to <u>omar@ronhoover.com</u>. For more information, please feel free to contact any of the board members:

• Omar Fuentes (956) 393-8051 • Jerry Santana (956) 314-4459 • Johnny Rodriguez (956) 821-4731